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1 ForestClouds, LLC 26339 - 116th Avenue SE Kent, WA 98030 Tolulope 
Daramola 206-719-0966 info@forestclouds.com  06/30/17 

2 
 
ABC Consulting Arborists, 
LLC 

 
14202 North Division, #294 
 

 
Spokane, WA 99218 

 
Daniel Maple 

 
509-953-0293 

 
Daniel@AbcArborist.com 06/30/17 

3 RAZZ Construction 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham, WA 98226 Donald A. 
Rasmussen 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com  

bids@razzconstruction.com  06/30/17 

4 Welch Brothers Const. P.O. Box 818 Anacortes, WA 98221 Mike Welch 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com 06/30/17 

5 
 
Moceri Construction, Inc. 

 
1013 Donovan Avenue 

 
Bellingham, WA 98225 

 
Levi Nyberg 

 
360-319-9737 

 
levi@mocericonstruction.com 06/30/17 

6 
 
Haner Road Construction 

 
279 Valley Highway 

 
Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284 

 
Robert Haner 

 
360-595-2497 

 

 
robthaner@hotmail.com 06/30/17 

7 R&R Excavating 6595 Northwest Road Ferndale, WA 98248 Wayne Crabtree 360-391-5511 crabtree@wavecable.com 06/30/17 

8 C&S Construction 13289 Parkhurst Lane Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Seth Staakeland 360-421-0292 clearlakeusa@yahoo.com 06/30/17 

9 
 
Marshbank 

 
P.O. Box 97 

 
Lake Stevens, WA 98258 

 
Mark Borton 

 
425-508-6574 

 
borton@marshbankconst.com  06/30/17 
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10 Trinity Contractors P.O. Box 1348 Marysville, WA 98270 JR Chapman 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com  06/30/17 

11 
 
Strider Construction Co,. Inc. 

 
4721 Northwest Drive 

 
Bellingham, WA 98226 

 
Darren Mullen 

 
360-380-1234 

 

 
bids@striderconstruction.com 06/30/17 

12 AEC 705 Colorado Street Kelso, WA 98626 Jennifer Rialtos 360-577-9194 jenniferr@aecllc.net 06/30/17 

13 SRV Construction P.O. Box 481 Oak Harbor, WA 98277 John Snyder 360-675-7100 john@srvconstruction.com  06/30/17 

14 
 
RAM Construction 

 
4290 Pacific Highway 

 
Bellingham, WA 98226 

 
Josh Erholm 

 
360-715-8643 

 
jerholm@ramconstruction-
wa.com 

06/30/17 

15 
 
Mike McClung Const., Co. 

 
P.O. Box 1189 

 
Buckley, WA 98321 

 
Kelson McClung 

 
360-761-7695 

 
kelson@mcclungconstruction.com 06/30/17 

16 JTI Commercial Services 1006 Central Road Everson, WA 98247 Ted Huizenga 360-398-2000 ted@jticommercialservices.com 06/30/17 

17 Iverson Earth Works, LLC 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Custer, WA 98240 Brenda Iverson 360-366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net 06/30/17 

18 
 
Taylor’s Excavators, Inc. 

 
3134 - 268th Street NW 

 
Stanwood, WA 98292 

 
Justin Taylor 

 
360-629-3078 

 
justint@tayexinc.com 06/30/17 
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19 ERRG 15333 NE 90th Street Redmond, WA 98052 Ryan Bormann 425-658-5026 ryan.bormann@errg.com  06/30/17 

20 
 
Pilchuck Excavating, LLC 

 
211 South Lake Roesiger 
Road 

 
Snohomish, WA 98290 

 
Deb Harrison 

 
360-568-9466 

 
pilchuck3@msn.com 06/30/17 

21 Barcott Construction 212-34 Middlefork Road Chehalis, WA 98532 Keiana Barcott 360-941-0828 keianabarcott@gmail.com  06/30/17 

22 PNW Civil, Inc. P.O. Box 30498 Bellingham, WA 98228 Tyler Andrews 425-954-9614 tylera@pnwcivil.com 06/30/17 

23 
 
Northwest Marine 

 
9600 Miller Road 

 
Bainbridge Island, WA 
98110 

 
Chad Croker 

 
206-618-2705 

 
chadcroker@yahoo.com 06/30/17 

24 
 
Welwest Construction 

 
P.O. Box 1491 

 
Monroe, WA 98272 

 
Jesse Welcome 

 
206-793-7441 

 
jwelcome@frontier.com 06/30/17 

25 Accord Contractors 15405 SE 37th Street, Suite 
100 Bellevue, WA 98006 Keith Bjella 

Jason Marshall 
425-754-6759 

 
keith@accordcontractors.com 
jason@accordcontractors.com 06/30/17 

26 Kemron Environmental 
Services, Inc. P.O. Box 274  Vaughn, WA 98394 Mark Roberts  847-266-1350  mroberts@kemron.com 06/30/17 

27 
 
Larry Brown Const., Inc. 

 
P.O. Box 29960 

 
Bellingham, WA 98228 

 
Chris Brown 

 
360-966-7206 

 
chrislbc@msn.com  06/30/17 
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28 Oceanside Const. 1225 East Sunset Drive 
Suite 145, PMB 763 Bellingham, WA 98226 Joe Baldwin 360-933-1728 jbatosc@yahoo.com  06/30/17 

29 
 
Clark Crane Co. 

 
21E Cedarshade Lane    

 
Shelton, WA 98584 

 
Calvin Clark 

 
360-580-2239 

 
heavylifter98@gmail.com 06/30/17 

30 Weber Construction P.O. Box 926 Snoqualmie, WA 98065 Kevin Brickman 425-888-3064 kbrickman@webercon.com  06/30/17 

31 IMCO 2116 Buchanan Loop Ferndale, WA 98248 Michelle Fox 360-671-3936 bids@imcoconstruction.com 06/30/17 

32 
 
King Hydroseeding 

 
32619 - 37th Avenue NE 

 
Arlington, WA 98223 

 
Chris King 

 
360-403-8963 

 
kinggras@aol.com 06/30/17 

33 
 
Nelson Construction Co. 

 
11274 Bayview-Edison Road 

 
Mount Vernon WA 98273 

 
Kim E Nelson 

 
360-661-2110 

 

 
kimnelsonconstruction@gmail.com 06/30/17 

34 McDowell NW Pile King, 
Inc. 18905 - 84th Avenue South Kent, WA 98032 Andy Wade 206-793-3597 AndyW@PileKing.com 06/30/17 

35 North Hill Resources 651 North Hill Boulevard Burlington, WA 98233 Rhonda Twaddle 360-757-7574 bids@northhillresources.com 06/30/17 

36 
 
Encore Environmental, LLC 

 
P.O. Box 1150 

 
Issaquah, WA 98027 

 
Ashley Baldwin 

 
206-965-5797 

 

 
ashley@encoreenvironmental.com  06/30/17 
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37 Restoration, Inc. 1512 Lowell Avenue Bellingham, WA 98229 Victor Insera 360-224-6924 sltvic@yahoo.com  06/30/17 

38 
 
LKE Corporation 

 
P.O. Box 350 

 
Washougal, WA 98671 

 
Kim Erion  
Eric Motsinger 

 
360-837-1700 

 
kim@lkecorporation.com 
eric@lkecorporation.com 

06/30/17 

39 Western Refinery Services 2380 Grandview Road Ferndale, WA 98248 Kyle Zander 360-366-3303 kyle@wrsweb.com  06/30/17 

40 Carman’s Construction, LLC 20 West Troxell Road Oak Harbor, WA 98277 Kevin Carman 
Dana Preston 360-679-5010 kevin@carmansconstruction.com 

dana@carmansconstruction.com 06/30/17 

41 
 
Mosbrucker Excavating, Inc 

 
PO Box 745 
 

 
Bothell WA 98041 
 

 
Tom Jaycox 
 

 
206-396-3641 

 

 
tom@mosbrucker.com 06/30/17 

42 
 
Jag Corp 

 
9 Cedarloop Road 

 
Tulalip, WA 98271 

 
Scott Rapp 

 
425-512-3144 

 
scott@jagcorporation.com 06/30/17 

43 Neptune Marine 1004 Commercial Avenue, 
#250 Anacortes, WA 98221 Jay Tomasko 360-333-2065 jay@neptunemarine.biz 07/03/17 

44 Talakai Construction,LLC 9236 - 25th Avenue SW Seattle, WA 98106 Pete Talakai 206-763-2638 TalakaiCon@hotmail.com 07/03/17 

45 
 
Wetlands Creation 

 
18016 - 177th Avenue SE 

 
Monroe, WA 98272 

 
Tim Laulainen 

 
360-805-5283 

 
TimL@wci-wa.com  07/05/17 
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